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21 Night Civitavecchia (Tours To Rome) to Barcelona
Cruise

Ship Cunard Queen Victoria
Date Monday, 1 June 2026
Duration 21 nights

From Civitavecchia (Tours To Rome) to Barcelona
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£2159 PP

Outside From

£2339 PP

Balcony From

£2654 PP

Suite From

£6499 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 01/06/2026 Civitavecchia (Tours To Rome) Embark

Tue 02/06/2026 Messina Strait Arrive: early afternoon, Depart: early afternoon

Wed 03/06/2026 Cephalonia Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Thu 04/06/2026 Corfu Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Fri 05/06/2026 Kotor Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sat 06/06/2026 Split Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sun 07/06/2026 At Sea

Mon 08/06/2026 Trieste Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Tue 09/06/2026 Zadar Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Wed 10/06/2026 Dubrovnik Arrive: morning, Depart: early evening

Thu 11/06/2026 At Sea

Fri 12/06/2026 Valletta Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sat 13/06/2026 At Sea
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Day-by-day continued ...

Sun 14/06/2026 Palma Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Mon 15/06/2026 Barcelona Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Tue 16/06/2026 At Sea

Wed 17/06/2026 Toulon Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Thu 18/06/2026 Livorno (For Florence/Pisa) Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Fri 19/06/2026 At Sea

Sat 20/06/2026 Ibiza Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sun 21/06/2026 Valencia Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Mon 22/06/2026 Barcelona Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Inside Stateroom (IE) £2159 Inside Stateroom (ID) £2204

Deluxe Inside Stateroom (GC) £2294 Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FC) £2339

Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FB) £2384 Oceanview Stateroom (EC) £2519

Oceanview Stateroom (EB) £2564 Single Oceanview Stateroom (KC) £3554

Balcony Stateroom (partially obstruc (CA) £2654 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £2699

Balcony Stateroom (BE) £2924 Balcony Stateroom (BD) £3014

Balcony stateroom (BC) £3239 Balcony Stateroom (BB) £3329

Balcony Stateroom (BA) £3374 Club Balcony Stateroom (A1) £4999

Princess Suite (P2) £6499 Queens Suite (Q6) £7999

Penthouse (Q4) £8699 Penthouse (Q3) £9299

Grand Suite (Q1) £18299

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Inside Stateroom (IE) £2258 Inside Stateroom (ID) £2303

Deluxe Inside Stateroom (GC) £2393 Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FC) £2438
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Categories continued ...

Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FB) £2483 Oceanview Stateroom (EC) £2618

Oceanview Stateroom (EB) £2663 Single Oceanview Stateroom (KC) £3653

Balcony Stateroom (partially obstruc (CA) £2753 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £2798

Balcony Stateroom (BE) £3023 Balcony Stateroom (BD) £3113

Balcony stateroom (BC) £3338 Balcony Stateroom (BB) £3428

Balcony Stateroom (BA) £3473 Club Balcony Stateroom (A1) £5098

Princess Suite (P2) £6598 Queens Suite (Q6) £8098

Penthouse (Q4) £8798 Penthouse (Q3) £9398

Grand Suite (Q1) £18398

Flight + Cruise, flying from Manchester

Inside Stateroom (IE) £2258 Inside Stateroom (ID) £2303

Deluxe Inside Stateroom (GC) £2393 Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FC) £2438

Oceanview Stateroom (obstructed view (FB) £2483 Oceanview Stateroom (EC) £2618

Oceanview Stateroom (EB) £2663 Single Oceanview Stateroom (KC) £3653

Balcony Stateroom (partially obstruc (CA) £2753 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £2798

Balcony Stateroom (BE) £3023 Balcony Stateroom (BD) £3113

Balcony stateroom (BC) £3338 Balcony Stateroom (BB) £3428

Balcony Stateroom (BA) £3473 Club Balcony Stateroom (A1) £5098

Princess Suite (P2) £6598 Queens Suite (Q6) £8098

Penthouse (Q4) £8798 Penthouse (Q3) £9398

Grand Suite (Q1) £18398

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


